compound premises in 
Newtown, Kolkata.[ For 
1(one)year]. 

Rs.  80,000.00 
(Rupees Eighty 
Thousand) only. 
Balance amount 
of Earnest Money 
@ 2% of total 
quoted amount to 
be paid at the 
time of 
agreement.  

3(Three) Sets 
@ Rs. 2,500/-  
(Two Thousand 
Five Hundred) 
only for each 
set. 

12 (Twelve) 
Months from the 
date of 
commencement 

G.M.(Engg.)-I, 
WBHIDCO 

1) Bonafied resourceful Contractors having experience in 
similar nature of work in Govt. Office Building having valid